
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw W65 (1)
Judge: MIĄSIK Rafał

Tamara Danilova RUS San Sebastian, ESP 05-08-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 37.62

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-30  13:00:00

End: 19-03-30  13:40:00

1 2641 Inara ROZENA W65 27.60     Latvia

2 280 Doreen GARNER W65 27.32     Canada

3 2592 Hermīne BAJARE W65 26.03  SB   Latvia

4 187 Margarethe TOMANEK W65 25.75  SB   Belgium

5 1094 Marie Jo LEROY W65 22.79     France

6 1965 Marianne SCHUMACHER W65 22.14     Germany

7 2036 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA W65 21.17  SB   Germany

8 972 Elisa YLI-HALLILA W65 20.63     Finland

9 4306 Katherine SLOUBER W65 19.96     United States of America

10 1955 Karin SCHMITT W65 18.52     Germany

11 3317 Mirosława MAKS W65 15.35     Poland

3047 Regina GAWLOWSKA W65 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

22.39 26.63 27.34 x 27.60 27.49Inara ROZENA

x 24.81 26.73 27.32 25.52 24.11Doreen GARNER

24.00 25.54 26.03 25.48 x xHermīne BAJARE

21.90 23.65 24.75 25.75 25.11 24.59Margarethe TOMANEK

21.53 x 22.74 x 22.17 22.79Marie Jo LEROY

22.01 x 20.72 20.47 20.49 22.14Marianne SCHUMACHER

18.56 21.17 21.12 18.92 19.31 19.26Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA

x 20.62 x x x 20.63Elisa YLI-HALLILA

19.69 19.96 18.06Katherine SLOUBER

18.52 18.38 18.49Karin SCHMITT

x x 15.35Mirosława MAKS

Regina GAWLOWSKA

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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